
Mauritian Creole: Mauritius

1. I mo; mua
2. thou to; tua ^ ta

3. we nu

4. this sa

5. that = 4
6. who? ki sen na

7. what? ki sisa

8. not pa; napa

9. all tu

10. many buku
11. one en

12. two de

13. big gra

14. long 15ng

15. small piti, ti

16. woman fam
17. man zdm
18. person dimun

19. fish pos5/puaso

20. bird zozo/zwazo

21. dog lisie

22. louse lipu

23. tree pie dibua

24. seed semas

25. leaf fej

26. root rasin

27. bark lekors

28. skin lapo

29. flesh laser

30. blood disa

31. bone lezo

32. fat lagres

33- egg dizef

34. horn korn

35. tail lake

36. feather plim

37. hair seve

38. head latet

39. ear zorej

40. eye lizie

41. nose nene
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42. mouth

43. tooth

44* tongue

45. claw

46. foot

47. knee

48. hand

49. belly

50. neck

51. breast

52. heart

53. liver

54. drink

55. eat

56. bite

57. see

58. hear

59. know
60. sleep

61. die

62. kill

63. swim

64. fly

65. walk

66. come
67. lie

68. sit

69. stand

70. give

71. say

72. sun

73. moon
74. star

75. water

76. rain

77. stone

78. sand

79. earth

80. cloud

81. smoke
82. fire

83. ashes

84. burn

85. path

86. mountain

87. red

88. green

89. yellow

90. white

91. black

92. night

93- hot

labus

leda

lalang

grif ; zong

lipie

zunu/zenu

lamS

vSt

liku

tete

leker

lifua

buar

maze '^ maz
mord '^ morde
gete '^ get; truve ~ truv

tade ^ tan

kone ^ kon
dormi

mor
tuje '^ tuj

naze

avole

marse

vini '^ vin

tale

asize ~ asiz

dibute ^ dibut

done '^ don
dir

solej

lalin

zetwal

dilo

lapli

ros

disab

later

niaz

lafime

dife

las3n

brile

sim€

motafi

ruz

ver

zon

bla

nwar

lanuit

so
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94. cold


